IMI PBM FIRE RATED 2-WAY BALL VALVES
SP Series 6, 1/2” - 3”
DESIGN FEATURES:
•	 Fire Rated, tested to API-607
•	 SP SERIES 6 FIRE RATED VALVES HAVE O-RINGS.
•	 Valve shall be a three-piece “swing-out” body design
•	 Valves meet ASME B16.34
•	 Stem assembly accommodates IMI PBM Direct Mount Actuation for accurate    align-

LV
ES
How To Order:
150#
Flange
L-
Butt Weld
B-
D-
Socket
Weld
U-
End Fitting Length or Diameter
Size J-, U- B-
D- L-
1/2” 0.41 1.50 3.50
3/4” 0.53 1.50 3.88
1” 0.53 1.50 4.25
1-1/2” 0.53 1.50 5.00
2” 0.66 1.75 6.00
2-1/2” 0.69 2.31 7.00
3” 0.69 2.31 7.50
PRODUCT (1-2)
MATERIAL (3-4)
SIZE (5)
SERIES (6)
END
CONNECTION
(7-8)
SEAT & SEAL
(9)
PURGE
PORT BALL
OPTIONS
BALL &
STEM
(12)
OPERATOR
(13-14)
POLISH
OPTIONS
(15-16)
Extended
Socket Weld
J-
H-
Cast 316/
316L  S / S C 1/2" B- Sch. 40 Butt Weld G
V-TEF™ Seats / Graphite Seals
FKM O-Rings - -
No Purge Port
or Ball Option -
Standard Ball
and Stem - - W/ Standard Lever Handle -
125 Ra ID
Standard
HL
Cast
316L  S / S D 3/4" D- Sch. 10 Butt Weld J
V-TEF™ Seats / Graphite Seals /
VTFE Cav Fill / FKM O-Rings - 8
Self Flushing
Ball G 17-4PH Stem 02
W/O Handle
W/ Stem Actuator Prep A 20 Ra ID
E- Carbon Steel E 1" J- Extended Socket Weld - V Slotted V-Ball 04 Locking Lever Handle
G 1-1/2" L- 150# Flange - W 30° V-Ball 18 Extended Handle (1/2" thru 3")
H 2" M- 300# Flange - X 45° V-Ball 20 DA 80psig actuator
J 2-1/2" P- Male NPT - Y 60° V-Ball 27 DA 60psig actuator
K 3" Q- Female NPT 34 SR 80psig actuator
P- AL6XN U- Socket Weld 41 SR 60psig actuator
Other Seat/seal options available -